9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

BALYAR

14:00
AR
E#EM-L

1450 'y

LS

BALYRY

BALYR

18:00
IR
:lﬁ&&M L

ME

RE T AREH AREF
e 10:00 ]
e PRAYTIE =
----------------------------------------------------------------------- IOHHAX
10:30 HEH

_ Fik =
INTAT 277 (1100
11:00
RIE 7OTTFSE—
11:30 I’;’;ﬁ A
| (T SEHE
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 12:00
T e
e ZUMBA ]
e St e
e
e e
e 90200
20:10 e
e ——— NIAT =97
RIE e
21-30 N S

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00



